
Department of Family and Protective Services / Child Protective Services  
Education Specialists 

Region Name  Phone Address 
 

1 
 

Adrienne Nichols 
Adrienne.Nichols@dfps.state.tx.us 

  

 
(806) 742-9442 

 
#7 Briercroft Office Park 

Lubbock, TX 79412 

 
2/9 

 
Debbie Welborn 

Debra.Welborn@dfps.state.tx.us 
  

 
(940) 864-1123 

 
500 South 10th Street 
Haskell, TX  79521 

 
 
 

3 

 
Beverly Nelson 

Beverly.Nelson@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

Norma Eaves 
Norma.Eaves@dfps.state.tx.us  

 

 
(817) 792-5273 

 
 

(817) 792-5269 

 
 

1200  E. Copeland 
Suite 400 

Arlington, TX 76011 

 
4 

 
Sherry Lynn 

Sherry.Lynn@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

 
(903) 763-2643 

 
305 W. Goodwin 

Quitman, TX 75783 

 
5 

 
Leisa Stewart 

LeisaM.Stewart@dfps.state.tx.us  
  

 
(409) 730-2444 

 
3105 Executive Blvd. 
Beaumont, TX 77705 

 
 
 

6 

 
Felicia Bennett Chambers 

Felicia.BennetChambers@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

Letitia Williams 
Letitia.Williams2@dfps.state.tx.us  

 

 
(713) 767-2589 

 
 

(713) 767-2610 

 
 

5425 Polk Street 
Room G70L 

Houston, TX 77023 

 
7 

 
Erica Brewington 

Erica.Brewington@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

 
(512) 834-3831 

 
14000 Summit Drive #100 

Austin, TX 78728 

 
8 

 
Felicia Penn 

Felicia.Penn@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

 
(210) 337-3262 

 
3635 SE Military Drive 
San Antonio, TX 78223 

 
10 

 
Rosa Masilang 

Rosa.Masilang@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

 
(915) 521-3862 

 
501 Hawkins 

El Paso, TX 79915 

 
11 

 
Alma Alfaro 

Alma. Alfaro@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

 
(956) 369-4586 

 
300 E. Canton Road 
Edinburg, TX 78539 

 
SO 

 
Kristine Mohajer 

Kristine.Mohajer@dfps.state.tx.us  
 

 
(512) 438-3148 

 
701 West 51st Street 

Austin, TX 78751 
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